Capri Series
CF2022/2032/2054/2072
Features
Shallow euro styled ceiling or wall mount fixture available in three
diameters and can be used in various applications including corridors
and baths.  Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction
Housing is spun 22-gauge steel. Standard mounting holes and hardware

Quantity
Catalog Number
Ordering Information:
Model No.                  Lamps                     Dimensions
120V Finish  Qty Type      D DIA 1  DIA 2
CF2022ET White  1 FC8T9 22W     4" 10-1/2" 14"
CF2032ET White   1 FC12T9 32W     4" 13-1/4" 17"
CF2054ET White   2 (1) FC8T9 22W & (1) FC12T9 32W  4" 13-1/4" 17"
CF2072ET     2 (1) FC12T9 32W & (1) FC16T9 40W  4" 17"  21"
120V Finish  Qty Type      D DIA 1  DIA 2
CF2022BNET Brushed Nickel  1 FC8T9 22W     4" 10-1/2" 14"
CF2032BNET Brushed Nickel   1 FC12T9 32W     4" 13-1/4" 17"
CF2054BNET Brushed Nickel   2 (1) FC8T9 22W & (1) FC12T9 32W  4" 13-1/4" 17"
CF2072BNET Brushed Nickel   2 (1) FC12T9 32W & (1) FC16T9 40W  4" 17"  21"
DIA 1
DIA 2
4"